HYGIENIC raclette 75 cm blanc

Fiche technique

EAN Code
Code intrastat
MatA©riau fibre
Fixe manche
PiA"ces/carton
Longeur article
Largeur article
Hauteur article
Poids article
Longueur carton
Largeur Carton
Hauteur carton
Poids carton net
Poids carton brut
Max Temp

Min Temp

Food Approved

5412976703802
39269097
CELLULAIRE MOUSSE - EVA
D INT

10

760 mm

40 mm

110 mm

0,36 kg

815 mm

195 mm

205 mm

3,6 kg

3,78 kg

100 °C

-20 °C

No



